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START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0
L |ROBINSON 0.3 0.3 L JROBINSON 0.3 0.3
R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 0.6 R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 0.6
R |[TUSTIN RANCH 14 2.0 R |TUSTIN RANCH 14 2.0
R |PORTOLA 1.3 3.3 R |PORTOLA 1.3 3.3
L |CULVER 0.4 3.7 L |CULVER 0.4 3.7
R |[NARROW PATH 0.2 3.9 R |[NARROW PATH 0.2 3.9
L [TWISTED OAK 0.4 4.3 L |[TWISTED OAK 0.4 4.3
L |BIG SYCAMORE 0.2 4.5 L |BIG SYCAMORE 0.2 4.5
R |ORCHARD HILLS 0.6 5.1 R |ORCHARD HILLS 0.6 5.1
L |PORTOLA 2.7 7.8 L |PORTOLA 2.7 7.8
R |RIDGE VALLEY 1.7 9.5 R |RIDGE VALLEY 1.7 9.5
L |CADENCE 1.9 11.4 L |CADENCE 1.9 11.4
L |[MERIT 0.4 11.8 L |[MERIT 0.4 11.8
R |IRVINE BLVD 0.7 12.5 R |IRVINE BLVD 0.7 12.5
L JALTON 1.4 13.9 L JALTON 1.4 13.9
R |[MONARCH 0.5 14.4 R |[MONARCH 0.5 14.4
R |DIMENSION 0.8 15.2 R |DIMENSION 0.8 15.2
R |CANADA 1.1 16.3 R |CANADA 1.1 16.3
R |LAKE FOREST 0.2 16.5 R |LAKE FOREST 0.2 16.5
L [TRABUCO 1.9 18.4 L [TRABUCO 1.9 18.4
R JLOS ALISOS 1.9 20.3 R JLOS ALISOS 1.9 20.3
R |MUILANDS / BARRANCA 4.4 24.7 R |MUILANDS / BARRANCA 4.4 24.7
R |[TECHNOLOGY 1.4 26.1 R |[TECHNOLOGY 1.4 26.1
L JLAGUNA CANYON 1.9 28.0 L JLAGUNA CANYON 1.9 28.0
R |QUAIL HILL 1.0 29.0 R |QUAIL HILL 1.0 29.0
L |[SHADY CANYON 0.1 29.1 L |[SHADY CANYON 0.1 29.1
R |[SHADY CYN BIKE TRAIL 0.1 29.2 R |SHADY CYN BIKE TRAIL 0.1 29.2
L JJUANITA MOE TRAIL 1.6 30.8 L JJUANITA MOE TRAIL 1.6 30.8
L |UNIVERSITY 2.2 33.0 L |UNIVERSITY 2.2 33.0
R |[HARVARD 3.6 36.6 R |[HARVARD 3.6 36.6
L |MOFFETT 1.0 37.6 L |MOFFETT 1.0 37.6
R |TUSTIN RANCH 2.6 40.2 R |TUSTIN RANCH 2.6 40.2
R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 40.5 R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 40.5
L |ROBINSON 0.3 40.8 L |JROBINSON 0.3 40.8
R |PARKING LOT 0.0 40.8 R |PARKING LOT 0.0 40.8

FINISH 40.8 FINISH 40.8
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